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12 Corrida

Euroindy 0,910 Km

_

Corrida 05-11-2016 11:11. . . .
Race ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
11 1:19.237 +1.985 11:56:10.237 5 1:21.213 +2.074 11:48:24.288
(6) Ricardo Araujo 12 1:18.586 +1.334 11:57:28.823 6 1:19.853 +0.714 11:49:44.141
1 1:20.991 +4.534 11:42:52.355 13 1:19.071 +1.819 11:58:47.894 7 1:20.146 +1.007 11:51:04.287
2 1:18.148 +1.691 11:44:10.503 14 1:18.015 +0.763 12:00:05.909 8 1:20.767 +1.628 11:52:25.054
3 1:17.262 +0.805 11:45:27.765 15 1:19.579 +2.327 12:01:25.488 9 1:19.165 +0.026 11:53:44.219
4 1:17.263 +0.806 11:46:45.028 16 1:17.252 - 12:02:42.740 10 1:19.139 - 11:55:03.358
5 1:17.725 +1.268 11:48:02.753 1 1:20.688 +1.549 11:56:24.046
6 1:16.516 +0.059 11:49:19.269 (28) Dario Garcia 12 1:19.575 +0.436 11:57:43.621
7 1:16.457 - 11:50:35.726 1 1:27.394 +9.733 11:42:59.525 13 1:21.716 +2.577 11:59:05.337
8 1:16.487 +0.030 11:51:52.213 2 1:21.484 +3.823 11:44:21.009 14 1:19.222 +0.083 12:00:24.559
9 1:17.495 +1.038 11:53:09.708 3 1:20.360 +2.699 11:45:41.369 15 1:19.387 +0.248 12:01:43.946
10 1:16.897 +0.440 11:54:26.605 4 1:18.210 +0.549 11:46:59.579 16 1:20.433 +1.294 12:03:04.379
11 1:16.840 +0.383 11:55:43.445 5 1:17.661 - 11:48:17.240
12 1:17.409 +0.952 11:57:00.854 6 1:19.697 +2.036 11:49:36.937 (16) Luis Soares de Mello
13 1:23.577 +7.120 11:58:24.431 7 1:19.107 +1.446 11:50:56.044 1 1:32.178 +14.253 11:43:04.841
14 1:17.422 +0.965 11:59:41.853 8 1:19.758 +2.097 11:52:15.802 2 1:22.523 +4.598 11:44:27.364
15 1:16.619 +0.162 12:00:58.472 9 1:18.902 +1.241 11:53:34.704 3 1:19.902 +1.977 11:45:47.266
16 1:16.814 +0.357 12:02:15.286 10 1:19.094 +1.433 11:54:53.798 4 1:22.102 +4.177 11:47:09.368
11 1:17.896 +0.235 11:56:11.694 5 1:19.611 +1.686 11:48:28.979
(8) Anténio Baptista 12 1:19.068 +1.407 11:57:30.762 6 1:20.347 +2.422 11:49:49.326
1 1:23.736 +7.343 11:42:56.155 13 1:18.784 +1.123 11:58:49.546 7 1:19.601 +1.676 11:51:08.927
2 1:19.361 +2.968 11:44:15.516 14 1:19.855 +2.194 12:00:09.401 8 1:20.873 +2.948 11:52:29.800
3 1:19.354 +2.961 11:45:34.870 15 1:18.065 +0.404 12:01:27.466 9 1:19.623 +1.698 11:53:49.423
4 1:19.025 +2.632 11:46:53.895 16 1:17.986 +0.325 12:02:45.452 10 1:17.925 - 11:55:07.348
5 1:18.775 +2.382 11:48:12.670 1 1:22.857 +4.932 11:56:30.205
6 1:17.918 +1.525 11:49:30.588 (3) André Martins 12 1:18.806 +0.881 11:57:49.011
7 1:18.729 +2.336 11:50:49.317 1 1:29.508 +12.083 11:43:01.241 13 1:19.612 +1.687 11:59:08.623
8 1:16.731 +0.338 11:52:06.048 2 1:20.346 +2.921 11:44:21.587 14 1:19.392 +1.467 12:00:28.015
9 1:18.583 +2.190 11:53:24.631 3 1:17.425 - 11:45:39.012 15 1:21.925 +4.000 12:01:49.940
10 1:18.026 +1.633 11:54:42.657 4 1:17.678 +0.253 11:46:56.690 16 1:19.757 +1.832 12:03:09.697
11 1:17.147 +0.754 11:55:59.804 5 1:17.770 +0.345 11:48:14.460
12 1:16.470 +0.077 11:57:16.274 6 1:18.821 +1.396 11:49:33.281 (13) Mério Alemao
13 1:17.558 +1.165 11:58:33.832 7 1:19.156 +1.731 11:50:52.437 1 1:24.843 +4.963 11:42:59.101
14 1:17.790 +1.397 11:59:51.622 8 1:18.780 +1.355 11:52:11.217 2 1:20.927 +1.047 11:44:20.028
15 1:16.393 - 12:01:08.015 9 1:19.370 +1.945 11:53:30.587 3 1:23.870 +3.990 11:45:43.898
16 1:16.926 +0.533 12:02:24.941 10 1:19.703 +2.278 11:54:50.290 4 1:20.962 +1.082 11:47:04.860
1 1:19.418 +1.993 11:56:09.708 5 1:21.479 +1.599 11:48:26.339
(12) Pedro Costa Santos 12 1:19.112 +1.687 11:57:28.820 6 1:20.686 +0.806 11:49:47.025
1 1:24.802 +7.850 11:42:57.754 13 1:19.274 +1.849 11:58:48.094 7 1:19.880 - 11:51:06.905
2 1:18.824 +1.872 11:44:16.578 14 1:22.957 +5.532 12:00:11.051 8 1:20.321 +0.441 11:52:27.226
3 1:18.103 +1.151 11:45:34.681 15 1:19.317 +1.892 12:01:30.368 9 1:20.460 +0.580 11:53:47.686
4 1:17.736 +0.784 11:46:52.417 16 1:19.281 +1.856 12:02:49.649 10 1:20.838 +0.958 11:55:08.524
5 1:18.741 +1.789 11:48:11.158 1 1:21.496 +1.616 11:56:30.020
6 1:17.042 +0.090 11:49:28.200 (30) Nuno Alves 12 1:20.295 +0.415 11:57:50.315
7 1:17.715 +0.763 11:50:45.915 1 1:23.811 +6.124 11:42:57.123 13 1:22.748 +2.868 11:59:13.063
8 1:17.250 +0.298 11:52:03.165 2 1:20.430 +2.743 11:44:17.553 14 1:20.629 +0.749 12:00:33.692
9 1:18.086 +1.134 11:53:21.251 3 1:30.791 +13.104 11:45:48.344 15 1:20.860 +0.980 12:01:54.552
10 1:18.248 +1.296 11:54:39.499 4 1:18.730 +1.043 11:47:07.074 16 1:20.225 +0.345 12:03:14.777
11 1:18.931 +1.979 11:55:58.430 5 1:20.134 +2.447 11:48:27.208
12 1:19.565 +2.613 11:57:17.995 6 1:18.287 +0.600 11:49:45.495 (7) César Valente
13 1:16.952 - 11:58:34.947 7 1:22.624 +4.937 11:51:08.119 1 1:26.386 +6.853 11:43:00.970
14 1:18.793 +1.841 11:59:53.740 8 1:20.874 +3.187 11:52:28.993 2 1:22.886 +3.353 11:44:23.856
15 1:17.108 +0.156 12:01:10.848 9 1:19.088 +1.401 11:53:48.081 3 1:20.938 +1.405 11:45:44.794
16 1:17.245 +0.293 12:02:28.093 10 1:20.969 +3.282 11:55:09.050 4 1:22.627 +3.094 11:47:07.421
1 1:19.698 +2.011 11:56:28.748 5 1:23.567 +4.034 11:48:30.988
(5) Filipe Andrade Santos 12 1:17.687 - 11:57:46.435 6 1:20.595 +1.062 11:49:51.583
1 1:23.397 +6.145 11:42:57.315 13 1:17.995 +0.308 11:59:04.430 7 1:21.467 +1.934 11:51:13.050
2 1:21.294 +4.042 11:44:18.609 14 1:17.835 +0.148 12:00:22.265 8 1:29.393 +9.860 11:52:42.443
3 1:19.419 +2.167 11:45:38.028 15 1:17.978 +0.291 12:01:40.243 9 1:20.579 +1.046 11:54:03.022
4 1:20.579 +3.327 11:46:58.607 16 1:19.099 +1.412 12:02:59.342 10 1:20.733 +1.200 11:55:23.755
5 1:19.509 +2.257 11:48:18.116 1 1:20.874 +1.341 11:56:44.629
6 1:18.394 +1.142 11:49:36.510 (2) Rui Azevedo 12 1:19.897 +0.364 11:58:04.526
7 1:19.010 +1.758 11:50:55.520 1 1:25.572 +6.433 11:42:59.935 13 1:20.377 +0.844 11:59:24.903
8 1:17.794 +0.542 11:52:13.314 2 1:22.341 +3.202 11:44:22.276 14 1:19.817 +0.284 12:00:44.720
9 1:18.571 +1.319 11:53:31.885 3 1:19.817 +0.678 11:45:42.093 15 1:20.261 +0.728 12:02:04.981
10 1:19.115 +1.863 11:54:51.000 4 1:20.982 +1.843 11:47:03.075 16 1:19.533 - 12:03:24.514

Printed: 05-11-2016 12:21:58

Chief of Timing & Scoring
Race Director

Licensed to: EUROINDY, LDA

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Page 1/2



IHSV

12 Corrida

Euroindy 0,910 Km

I
o B

_

Corrida 05-11-2016 11:11.
Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff
13 1:21.439 - 12:00:18.740
(10) Pedro Pinheiro 14 1:21.599 +0.160 12:01:40.339
1 1:27.714 19.678 11:43:01.525 15 1:22.745 +1.306 12:03:03.084
2 1:23.249 +5.213 11:44:24.774
3 1:20.560 +2.524 11:45:45.334 (1) Manuela Janicas
4 1:21.544 +3.508 11:47:06.878 1 1:24.202 +3.770 11:42:58.605
5 1:23.232 +5.196 11:48:30.110 2 1:21.054 +0.622 11:44:19.659
6 1:19.511 +1.475 11:49:49.621 3 1:23.287 +2.855 11:45:42.946
7 1:20.753 +2.717 11:51:10.374 4 1:20.975 +0.543 11:47:03.921
8 1:27.999 +9.963 11:52:38.373 5 1:28.083 +7.651 11:48:32.004
9 1:21.056 +3.020 11:53:59.429 6 1:23.648 +3.216 11:49:55.652
10 1:21.165 +3.129 11:55:20.594 7 1:23.407 +2.975 11:51:19.059
11 1:27.099 +9.063 11:56:47.693 8 1:22.554 +2.122 11:52:41.613
12 W - 11:58:05.729 9 1:22.942 +2.510 11:54:04.555
13 1:19.619 +1.583 11:59:25.348 10 1:32.419 +11.987 11:55:36.974
14 1:19.123 +1.087 12:00:44.471 1 1:21.663 +1.231 11:56:58.637
15 1:19.595 +1.559 12:02:04.066 12 3:07.905 +1:47.473 12:00:06.542
16 1:23.144 +5.108 12:03:27.210 13 1:20.432 - 12:01:26.974
14 1:21.006 +0.574 12:02:47.980
(27) Pedro Fonseca
1 1:31.352 +13.990 11:43:04.606
2 1:23.666 +6.304 11:44:28.272
3 1:19.424 +2.062 11:45:47.696
4 1:20.673 +3.311 11:47:08.369
5 1:20.769 +3.407 11:48:29.138
6 1:19.255 +1.893 11:49:48.393
7 1:21.140 +3.778 11:51:09.533
8 1:21.563 +4.201 11:52:31.096
9 1:56.307 +38.945 11:54:27.403
10 1:17.616 +0.254 11:55:45.019
11 1:21.483 +4.121 11:57:06.502
12 1:19.006 +1.644 11:58:25.508
13 1:17.362 - 11:59:42.870
14 1:18.974 +1.612 12:01:01.844
15 1:23.855 +6.493 12:02:25.699
(24) Jorge Fonseca
1 1:27.161 +4.575 11:43:02.478
2 1:23.483 +0.897 11:44:25.961
3 1:24.355 +1.769 11:45:50.316
4 1:23.262 +0.676 11:47:13.578
5 1:36.324 +13.738 11:48:49.902
6 1:23.938 +1.352 11:50:13.840
7 1:23.760 +1.174 11:51:37.600
8 1:22.739 +0.153 11:53:00.339
9 1:29.637 +7.051 11:54:29.976
10 1:24.618 +2.032 11:55:54.594
11 1:24.392 +1.806 11:57:18.986
12 1:23.371 +0.785 11:58:42.357
13 1:22.586 - 12:00:04.943
14 1:24.559 +1.973 12:01:29.502
15 1:23.214 +0.628 12:02:52.716
(18) Jorge Ferreira
1 1:30.903 +9.464 11:43:06.596
2 1:24.611 +3.172 11:44:31.207
3 1:24.947 +3.508 11:45:56.154
4 1:30.383 +8.944 11:47:26.537
5 1:23.827 +2.388 11:48:50.364
6 1:24.688 +3.249 11:50:15.052
7 1:29.567 +8.128 11:51:44.619
8 1:23.105 +1.666 11:53:07.724
9 1:29.051 +7.612 11:54:36.775
10 1:25.828 +4.389 11:56:02.603
11 1:30.083 +8.644 11:57:32.686
12 1:24.615 +3.176 11:58:57.301
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